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Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10
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Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

Lap 25

Lap 26

Lap 27

Lap 28

Lap 29

Lap 30

42.470

42.232

42.273

42.428

44.146

44.616

41.535

46.924

42.987

43.575

1:00.659

45.677

41.329

41.534

42.517

42.207

41.294

44.417

43.421

48.149

44.697

49.679

41.675

41.963

42.846

44.937

41.462

51.209

45.084

42.145

47.104

41.915

42.908

44.305

42.401

45.308

41.382

45.712

57.240

46.395

40.629

43.833

41.085

55.896

43.730

43.109

52.438

46.704

48.464

44.692

47.804

47.920

50.121

48.326

56.552

41.923

50.408

46.003

42.768

43.000

49.499

43.349

42.390

44.288

43.548

49.571

43.340

48.491

1:02.678

41.913

46.311

44.625

46.383

45.588

50.839

42.827

43.774

54.572

43.447

49.054

45.277

42.702

45.775

50.364

43.460

46.417

52.974

47.829

43.679

50.441

43.213

43.936

45.174

48.022

49.338

50.946

51.703

1:04.385

54.617

56.698

52.578

50.939

51.654

44.882

50.898

55.691

48.922

49.584

45.571

43.933

47.874

59.536

45.749

58.917

46.561

55.821

46.417

43.537

48.796

51.697

51.280

46.997

47.455

42.363

44.688

51.943

53.669

1:54.832

43.870

49.915

43.935

42.862

44.886

54.886

54.484

1:01.234

45.498

52.043

46.593

43.195

44.937

42.921

44.637

43.333

54.400

45.735

56.346

51.647

42.920

44.783

41.620

41.742

46.512

56.400

42.239

45.198

54.525

42.464

42.199

43.066

42.678

46.217

46.513

43.148

42.804

1:18.919

46.178

49.228

48.835

42.615

45.991

2:08.005

47.201

43.840

1:45.527

42.585

41.513

44.650

45.953

1:44.646

47.131

43.709

44.481

46.304

44.907

45.983

55.213

52.862

52.866

45.532

43.510

2:16.998

42.539

44.070

53.105

43.012

46.146

54.361

43.216

57.529

51.493

59.135

1:04.593

44.380

46.139

51.995

1:03.174

47.968

47.183

46.411

1:35.599

55.690

54.481

52.351

1:36.215

43.687

51.055

46.409

49.011

42.011

47.864

1:11.886

1:45.468

47.758

44.522

50.765

45.484

42.609

48.059

44.052

1:56.463

44.435

41.539

54.577

44.349

52.440

52.069

45.157

45.407

1:20.516

44.422

54.014

46.893

1:53.709

50.673

47.661

1:01.704

44.642

51.787

49.613

47.770

52.379

2:20.170

53.092

43.152

50.843

52.427

51.824

43.956

46.095

48.519

42.588

58.794

2:12.325

52.360

47.678

48.114

1:00.451

2:04.012

46.018

59.954

45.549

46.010

44.758

48.581

50.572

1:09.182

49.467

47.896

56.004

44.835

40.986

42.506

44.277

40.678

42.636

41.761

40.860

1:31.661

41.102

42.066

41.558

42.645

45.790

43.436

43.108

1:09.640

44.933

1:03.566

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
4
8

11
9
5

13
7
2

14

Name
Daniel Law
Joehwee
Tan Chee Meng
Weishen
Jerry Leow
Melvin Tan
Madir Ahmad
Gavin Chua
Ericster Boon
Michael Siow

Laps
33
32
31
29
29
29
27
27
26
23

Total Tm
25:10.349
25:19.784
25:11.892
25:11.652
25:24.730
25:31.101
25:19.410
26:48.883
25:14.145
25:15.836

In Lap
17
11
10

1
5

29
16
16

2
5

Best Tm
41.294
40.629
41.913
43.213
42.363
41.513
42.539
42.011
41.539
42.588

Engine / Moto
SPower
Nosram
OS
OS
OS
REX
Hobao
OS
Ninja
Orion

Car Model
Sworkz
D812
Mugen
MBX7
MBX7R
Sworkz Evo II
Koysho
MBX7R
Mugen
Mugen MBX7

State / Country
PJ
Singapore
JB
Singapore
Singapore
JB
ANC Offroad Ra
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 8 11 9 5 13 7 2 14 2 1 3 6 10

LAP PARADISE OFF-ROAD LEAGUE 4LAP PARADISE OFF-ROAD LEAGUE 4

LAP PARADISE RC RACEWAY (0.7 Km)LAP PARADISE RC RACEWAY (0.7 Km)

07-Jun-15  3:00 PM07-Jun-15  3:00 PM

GP 1/8 Off-Road BuggyGP 1/8 Off-Road Buggy

FinalFinal

Semi Final 1/2 ASemi Final 1/2 A

Final 1/2 A (25:00)Final 1/2 A (25:00)

LAP PARADISE 1/8 OFF ROAD LEAGUE 4 7th June 2015

Average race speed: 55.060

Best Tm: 40.629, Spd: 62.025

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Joehwee

RaceTime: 25:10

Printed: 08-Jun-15 12:03:37 PM Licensed to: AW HOBBY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 31

Lap 32

Lap 33

48.340

44.157

43.447

45.558

43.127

51.252

Pos
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
2
1
3
6

10
12
15

Name
Loon Lee
Didier Perrin
Ah Leng
Daniel Law
Ericster Boon
Richard Kwek
Zaim

Laps
19

0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Tm
15:47.709

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
5
-
-
-
-
-
-

Best Tm
40.678

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Engine / Moto
OS
OS
Ninja
SPower
Ninja
OS
Alpha

Car Model
Mugen
Mugen
Mugen MBX7R
Sworkz
Mugen
Mugen
Agama

State / Country
JB
Switzerland
Singapore
PJ
Singapore
Singapore
JDT

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 8 11 9 5 13 7 2 14 2 1 3 6 10

LAP PARADISE OFF-ROAD LEAGUE 4LAP PARADISE OFF-ROAD LEAGUE 4

LAP PARADISE RC RACEWAY (0.7 Km)LAP PARADISE RC RACEWAY (0.7 Km)

07-Jun-15  3:00 PM07-Jun-15  3:00 PM

GP 1/8 Off-Road BuggyGP 1/8 Off-Road Buggy

FinalFinal

Semi Final 1/2 ASemi Final 1/2 A

Final 1/2 A (25:00)Final 1/2 A (25:00)

LAP PARADISE 1/8 OFF ROAD LEAGUE 4 7th June 2015

Average race speed: 55.060

Best Tm: 40.629, Spd: 62.025

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Joehwee

RaceTime: 25:10

Printed: 08-Jun-15 12:03:37 PM Licensed to: AW HOBBY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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